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TIME
6:54 PM
6:56 PM
6:58 PM
7:00 PM
7:02 PM
7:04 PM
7:06 PM
7:08 PM
7:10 PM
7:12 PM
7:14 PM
7:16 PM
7:20 PM
7:22 PM
7:24 PM
7:26 PM
7:28 PM
7:30 PM
7:32 PM
7:34 PM
7:36 PM
7:38 PM
7:40 PM

PLAYER
Jase Riddle
Lucas Ellis
Matthew Ellis
Nathan Kaiser
Lucas Hovrud
Hunter Redding
Connor McAllister
Cash Albin
AJ Ladd
Lincoln Veninga
Logan Luebrecht
Colton Stump
Gage Teter
Payson Howell
Crew Sunderman
Maxwell Mitchell
Tyson Gaines
Jaxson Reichard
Daxton Linhardt
Sam Weitzel
Kellen Thomas
Carson Kinsman
Chad Hunter

TEAM
Bucks
Edwardsville Tigers
Edwardsville Tigers
Edwardsville Tigers Orange
Elkhorn Prime White
Ethos White
Mid Mo Tribe
Mid-Mo Tribe
Middle Tennessee Royals
Midwest Rebels
Midwest Rebels
Midwest Rebels
NEMO Young Bucks
Nemo Young Bucks
Nixa
O'Donnell's Tucker 11U
Premier
Prodigy Bulldogs
Rawlings Tigers
Rawlings Tigers Clemens
Rebels
Rebels Baseball Club
The Nemo Show



